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XIMEN MINING CORP

ISIN: CA98420B3092
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Price
0.075 EUR

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

(2] 2.04% (0.00)

CA98420B3092

1XM

Tradegate

EUR

Energy / Commodities
Stock

3 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.0745 EUR (8,000)
0.075 EUR (24,300)
0.0745 EUR

0.0745 EUR

0.0745 EUR

0.0735 EUR

0.0745 EUR

14,140

1,053.43

3

940

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/10/18
2024/10/17
2024/10/16
2024/10/15
2024/10/14

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA98420B3092&ID_NOTATION=236305494
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=413008
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=501fa8be02cf5a4f00ed825e82c2c1ffebab9dd466a13a4a450e97618b8c3535&idfile=61225&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61225%2F2024-10-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=4060671970c4def5b&time=1729470187&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412879
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a616a16aa7722f992ec3000d3fe969517235b7c941ccdba862fd45246018adc6&idfile=61217&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61217%2F2024-10-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=ad21c8bb864e4f57e&time=1729470187&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412718
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0effe0c07cefa1b44f8303502964c4747c5781749686773c90b1fd9d228be2b1&idfile=61212&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61212%2F2024-10-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=231586e18de17bada&time=1729470187&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412465
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0f7a3eaba204aeb3e8f5b750c5ceeb0fbf274cbbba89d7da4f1c9aac3be4d9bf&idfile=61204&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61204%2F2024-10-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=c9687688933b3ae1d&time=1729470187&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412184
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5f2bdb44606fd2e4fd7ad3a71256e95026bbcbc66115cb4ad0e96704a8cfe390&idfile=61196&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61196%2F2024-10-14%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=f4fa9023bcf2889b5&time=1729470187&tool=RSC

XIMEN MINING CORP

Details

2024/10/18 22:26:56

Price
0.075 EUR

Difference (] 2.04% (0.00)

General attributes

ISIN CA98420B3092
Symbol 1XM
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Energy / Commodities

Security type Stock

Market cap (m) 3 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.0745 EUR (8,000)
Ask (Ask size) 0.075 EUR (24,300)
Open 0.0745 EUR
High 0.0745 EUR
Low 0.0745 EUR
Close (prev. day) 0.0735 EUR
VWAP 0.0745 EUR
Volume (pcs) 14,140
Trading volume 1,053.43
Number of trades 3
Last size 940
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -36.86% -68.30% -91.02%
Perf (abs.) -0.04 -0.16 -0.76
Beta 0.03 0.75 0.31
Volatility 102.63  129.96  119.17
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for XIMEN MINING CORP

0.072 EUR (5,888
0.072 EUR (3,873
0.079 EUR (4,045
0.114 EUR (5,681
0.222 EUR (2024/01/02
0.058 EUR (2024/08/20
0.259 EUR (2023/11/07
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
0.058 EUR (2024/08/20)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/10/ 22:26 0.075 EUR 0.00 3
18
TSX Venture 2024/10/ 19:16 0.115CAD 0.00 1
Exchange 18
Stuttgart 2024/10/ 21:31 0.0625 EUR 0.00 7
18
Munich 2024/10/ 08:01 0.0695 EUR 0.00 1
18
Hamburg 2024/10/ 17:25 0.0715 EUR 0.00 3
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=236305494
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=87097530
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=87097530
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=102387940
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207042773
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=454221365
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Frankfurt
FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

18

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

08:00 0.0655 EUR 0.00

21:35 0.0693 USD 0.00

08:12 0.0595 EUR 0.00

08:01 0.0605 EUR 0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99684522
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=61422142
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=61422142
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=443026888
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=206950336

XIMEN MINING CORP

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
XIMEN MINING

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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